
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
55
1

412
5

10
22
16
89

Name
Goran Kecan
Goran Vladislav
Damjan Pavlovic
Goran Terzic
Ivan Arizmatovic
Filip Miladinovic
Igor Dostanic
Nenad  Vesovic

Class
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula

Club
Vidra
Garage Team
Motoland
AMKSU Highlanden
Vidra TRB
Motoland
Motoland
Highlander

Laps
7
4
6
8
4
2
3
7

Best Tm
1:28.463
1:28.547
1:28.780
1:29.835
1:31.397
1:31.910
1:31.953
1:32.837

Diff

0.084
0.317
1.372
2.934
3.447
3.490
4.374

Gap

0.084
0.233
1.055
1.562
0.513
0.043
0.884

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2023. 10:28:14

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

FREE PRACTICE 1 Class 600 Formula

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:09:57

NAVAK 2,700 Km

1.7.2023. 10:10


